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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 10/09/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025

10/09/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LF

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025

10/09/2025

Tipo de Ativo

CDB

LAM

LCI

LF

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

336.944

0

15

7.763.660.914

0

762.362.847

0

0

79.083.612

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.389.431

0

0

0

0

4.999

14

4.607

131.538.207.531
0

0

0

0
50.460.861.479
21.256.843

0

645.042.433.267
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